List of leaders of TRF groups

(-1V)
No | Faculty Group Curator's full | Full name of the | Contact number (tel, e-mail)
name group leaders
Groups of the Department of KL&C
1 TT-21-1kaz | Kuleimenova Smagulova Aziza | 87083348148
Laila Bakytzhanovna 2603_aziza@mail.ru
Madinetovna
2 OP-21-1 kaz | Ospangalieva Bekmaganbet indirabekmaganbet@mail.ru
TRF Mendikul Indira 87471037037
Tuleutayevna Bolatbekkyzy
3 OP-21-1s kaz Amangali Ayazhan | ayazhan-99-99@bk.ru
Meirzhankyzy 87715279616
Log-21-1 kaz | Baipelova Nurseitova 87714860914
Gulmira Akniet akniet2004nurseitova@gmail.c
Sagyntayevna Maulenkyzy om
4 Log-18-1 kaz | Sagatova Zharilkassimova | 87782810885
Gulmira Munira ng_kasenova@ mail.ru
Kanatovna Urazmukhamadk
yzy
Groups of the Department of HM
5 OP-21-2 rus | Tuleutayeva Kassymbek 87474533608
Zhanar Nariman sacrifice.killmachine@mail.ru
TRF Mukatayevna Nurkazyuly
6 Log-21-2 rus | Mergembayeva | Tilek Islam 87785503542
Aizhan Dulatovich tiliek0O4@mail.ru
Zhassulanovna
Groups of the Department of IT
7 OP-20-1 kaz Astabieva Ainur | 87758383015
Beisembayev Kaiyrzhankyzy ainura.astabieva@mail.ru
8 Dias Ruslan 87474394742
OP-19-2s rus | Madatovich Viktorovich ruslan.chrom.799@gmail.com
Sychev
9 OP-20-15 Kaz Kanat Farida Serikov Adil 87001580066
Erkebulankyzy | Erzhanuly erzhanovichO9@mail.ru
10 Alzhanova Aldiyar 8776 576 6662
TRF OP-20-2 rus | Assiya Zhumabayuly amanbekovaldiar@gmail.com
Kairatovna Amanbekov
11 Kenzhekeeva Aubakirov 8778 519 8000
OP-20-2s rus | Akbope Aldiyar aldiyar.aubakirov.999@mail.ru
Rakhimbekovna | Garipollayevich
12 OP-19-1 kaz | Abdygalieva Bolat Togzhan 87771623892
Sayagul Abzalkyzy togzhanbolat@icloud.com
Zhanshanovna
13 OP-19-2 rus | Balabayev Ospanalieva 8778512-14-42
Oyum Kamila ospanalievaaaaa@mail.ru
Temirgalievich | Sagantayevna



mailto:indirabekmaganbet@mail.ru

14 OP-19-1c¢ kaz | Kosbarmakov Sartbassova 87009908614
Samat Aizhan Sartbasova00@mail.ru
Zhaksibayevich | Beyssenbaikyzy
15 OP-18-1 ka3 | Atken Yerzhan | Amanzhol 8777900094
Atkenuly Aigerim aaigerim5554@gmail.com
Omirserikovna
16 OP-18-2 rus | Umbetzhanova | Abildina Diana 87785827069
Aliya Bolatovna diana_2012krg@mail.ru
Tulkibayevna
Groups of the Department of TE&LS
17 Log-20-2 rus, | Sungatollakyzy | Andrei 87770729020
Log-20-2s rus | Aidana Andreevich avolokoncev@mail.ru
Volokontsev
18 Log-19-1 kaz | Dyusenbayev Aitkul Aruzhan 87059506478
Yermek Assylkyzy 87473134849
Shuinshibekuly Aitkulova7777@mail.ru
19 Log-19-2 rus | Ishchenko Popova Darya 87074216658
Alexander Nikolaevna Dasha.2013.00.0053@gmail.co
Petrovich m
20 Log-19-2s rus | Maulenova Amangeldy 87715296579
Assel Ayaulym lady.amangeldy@inbox.ru
Manatovna Amangeldykyzy
21 Log-18-2 rus | Turdybekov Fedorova Maria | 87475649578
Madiyar Sergeevna mashaa.27@mail.ru
Kalkamanovich
22 TT-21-2rus | Zhunusbekova | Khaimin Dmitry | 87753105469
Zhanar Yevgenievich dadimalOprostocap@gmail.co
Zhumashevna m
23 TT-21-1s kaz | Zhailaubekov Dzhankeeva 87051462507
TRF Medet Aisholpan adzhankeeva@inbox.ru
Akmolayevich | Salamatovna
24 TT-21-2s rus | Kyzylbayeva Timoshenko .M. | 87056347104
Elvira 7.td291115@gmail.com
Zhanabekovna
25 TT-20-1 kaz | Anbiev Ernur Beisenbinov 87028962608
TT-20-1s kaz | Zheksenbievich | Madiyar madik.03@inbox.ru
Akanovich
26 TT-20-2 rus | Kutienko Sergey | Beisbekov 87789028407
Yurievich Razmat razmat666@mail.ru
Ramazanovich
27 TT-19-1 kaz | Zhumabekov Kaziskhan Aiym | 87768227613
Aidar Aiymkaziskhan@gmail.com
Temirgalievich
28 TT-19-2rus | Pak Igor Balatsky Ilya 87073025571
Anatolyevich Vladimirovich Ilya.build@gmail.com
29 TT-19-1s kaz | Zhakenov Kyzylbayev Dias | 87001515165
Nursultan Dias.kyzylbayev@mail.ru

Balgaevich
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TT-19-2s rus | Mukhtarov Naumovich Oleg | 87083531147
Talgat Dmitrievich oleg.npaumovich@mail.ru
Madievich

TT-18-1kaz | Karsakova Zhenis Azhar 87771094050
Akbope Dumankyzy Azhar.zhenis@list.ru
Zholayevna

TT-18-2 kaz | Seitov Ruslan Nygan Sayazhan | 87715447465
Mukhtarovich nsayazhan@inbox.ru

TT-18-3rus | Amangeldiev Murat Samat 87715411541

Nariman Eseiuly

Kairatuly

Msk-00@bk.ru

Dean of the Faculty, Cand. Of Tech. Sci.

Deputy Dean of EW

Kurmasheva B.K.

Ospangalieva M.T.




